
SKY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

SKY Ø 600
WHITE

SKY Ø 600
BLACK

SKY Ø 350
BLACK

SKY Ø 450
BLACK

SKY Ø 350
WHITE

SKY Ø 450
WHITE



The manufacturer reserves all rights to make changes in ma-
terials and components used in production of lighting fittings.

Code ordering
( luminaire only )

SKY600-50W-3CCT-1D-B
Surfaced finish

W
B
*

White
Black
Custom

Control gear

1D
1B

DALI / TouchDIM
CASAMBI

Product family

SKY SKY

Colour temperature

3CCT 3000/3500/4000K

Type

350
450
600

18W
26W
50W

Small
Medium
Large

-
-
-

SKY 350

SKY 450

SKY 600

=
=
=

CRI
Weight
Optic

3000K
3500K
4000K

90
2,2 kg
Microprismatic (UGR<19)

2004 lm
2110 lm
2216 lm

=
=
=

CRI
Weight
Optic

3000K
3500K
4000K

90
3 kg
Microprismatic (UGR<19)

2789 lm
2925 lm
3062 lm

=
=
=

CRI
Weight
Optic

3000K
3500K
4000K

90
5,6 kg
Microprismatic (UGR<19)

6075 lm
6265 lm
6456 lm

50mm 78mm

350mm

235mm

50mm 78mm

235mm

450mm

50mm 80mm

350mm

600mm

+ add. accessories
( suspension kit )

Product family

SKY SKY B
W

Black
White

ColorType

PendantKIT Pendant Kit

SKY-PendantKIT-W

20
0

 cm


